
Excellent FAST 12" Sat, Jun 22, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 35

Powder Carolyn Hess75 22.13 Q1st 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel Parti

Excellent FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Breed
SCT 35

Sierra Julie Stauffer79 25.02 Q1st 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Sangria Terri Collins70 32.23 Q2nd 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Wick Daniel LombardNQ 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6

Breed
SCT 32

Cash Caroline Gaetano77 22.47 Q1st 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Hazy Carol Lariviere66 31.88 Q2nd 0 0 0Rough Collie
Rhyme Misty Peterson63 30.07 Q3rd 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Teller A O Gutierrez28.04 NQ 1 0 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
Maui Denise Baker36.62 NQ 0 0 4Australian Shepherd
JJ Beth Teixeira40.94 NQ 0 0 8Labrador Retriever

Excellent FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4

Breed
SCT 32

Moon Al Lamphere35.92 NQ 0 0 3Golden Retriever
Folly T C Lardner43.44 NQ 1 0 11Poodle
Bodhi Susan UsherNQ 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Bunny Lise MerrifieldNQ 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Master FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7

Breed
SCT 38

Hazel Rachel Molenaar80 37.78 Q1st 0 0 0Papillon
Honey Karen Kearney77 27.75 Q2nd 0 0 0Poodle
Dee Claudia McGuire77 32.71 Q3rd 0 0 0Toy Poodle
Pepper Sherry Bohman77 33.96 Q4th 0 0 0Toy Fox Terrier
Bolt Karen Kearney46.76 NQ 0 0 8Toy Poodle
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Master FAST 8" Sat, Jun 22, 2024 RESULTS
Bracken Jill Tyler57.17 NQ 1 0 19Scottish Terrier
Fly Karen KearneyNQ 1 0 0Poodle

Master FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4

Breed
SCT 35

Kenji Sara Ko80 25.48 Q1st 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Diana Patricia Gagnon80 33.23 Q2nd 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Arya Lauren Kanter77 32.35 Q3rd 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel
Blade Erin Schaefer30.51 NQ 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 9

Breed
SCT 35

Scoop Janice Gregory80 27.74 Q1st 0 0 0Kromfohrlander
Dory Carol Bolton-

Morcone
80 30.40 Q2nd 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Sadie Andrea Carson79 30.39 Q3rd 0 0 0Border Collie
Cato Linda Robinson79 34.25 Q4th 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Anthem Daniel Lombard77 21.57 Q 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Quintus Linda Robinson77 34.01 Q 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Sage Cindy Steinberg68 36.29 Q 0 0 1Border Collie
Mikey Linda Mendenhall64 36.23 Q 0 0 1Shetland Sheepdog
Calpurnia Robert MechanNQ 1 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Master FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 25 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 28

Breed
SCT 32

Rae Joni Silva80 25.47 Q1st 0 0 0Border Collie
Crome Sandra Barbour80 26.33 Q2nd 0 0 0Border Collie
Dash Sue Grace80 26.97 Q3rd 0 0 0Border Collie
Tab Pamela Kimel 

Pelletier
80 29.07 Q4th 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Patsee Christie McNamara79 25.77 Q 0 0 0Golden Retriever
River Mary Ann Hall79 28.21 Q 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Fetch Sarah Cassis79 29.02 Q 0 0 0Border Collie
Ska Katherine Ostiguy77 19.33 Q 0 0 0English Springer 

Spaniel
Olivia Lynn Horrigan77 20.71 Q 0 0 0Border Collie
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Master FAST 20" Sat, Jun 22, 2024 RESULTS
Wendy Cara Armour77 22.58 Q 0 0 0Boxer
Maru Lena Kalita77 23.57 Q 0 0 0Belgian Laekenois
Keene Dana Tucker77 23.59 Q 0 0 0Border Collie
Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly77 25.05 Q 0 0 0Irish Water Spaniel
Polly Stephanie O'Reilly77 25.09 Q 0 0 0Irish Water Spaniel
Motion Donna Benoit77 25.66 Q 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Brie Rebecca Elovic77 25.80 Q 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Foxy Lenore Giacalone77 28.17 Q 0 0 0Vizsla
Zest Lenore Giacalone77 29.26 Q 0 0 0Vizsla
Levi Ann Leduc77 30.51 Q 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Georgia Courtney Longo77 32.40 Q 0 0 0German Shorthaired 

Pointer
Cass Pamela Demetrion76 23.38 Q 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Spring Beth Teixeira75 32.25 Q 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Cat Susan Usher72 32.71 Q 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Ria Mary Peterson70 23.36 Q 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Jack James Standish60 36.79 Q 0 0 4Australian Shepherd
Lily Christine Bartos35.34 NQ 1 0 3Irish Water Spaniel
Phoebe Kristina WittchenNQ 1 0 0Brittany
Truman Joanne WilliamsonNQ 1 0 0Bearded Collie

Master FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 5

Breed
SCT 32

Chance Susan Black77 24.10 Q1st 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Gibbs Kathleen Grim77 24.33 Q2nd 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Trig Mary Cotter77 24.86 Q3rd 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Jasper Crystal Utz77 25.95 Q4th 0 0 0Belgian Malinois
Radley Megan Wakely76 25.25 Q 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Excellent FAST 4"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 41

Asher Beth CharetteNQ 0 1 0Scottish Terrier

Excellent FAST 12"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 38

Naito Carolee Burgess42.30 NQ 0 0 4Shiba Inu
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Excellent FAST 16"P Sat, Jun 22, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Breed
SCT 35

Skye Cindy Steinberg77 28.27 Q1st 0 0 0Border Collie
Tess Linda Valente26.58 NQ 1 0 0All American Dog

Master FAST 4"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Breed
SCT 41

Gwendoline Jo-Ann Carleton77 26.63 Q1st 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Rhett Shay Ouellette77 31.37 Q2nd 0 0 0All American Dog

Master FAST 8"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Breed
SCT 38

Madeline Lucy Cornish77 23.09 Q1st 0 0 0Poodle
Jacquie Lucy Cornish77 25.40 Q2nd 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Master FAST 12"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 38

Nitro Jodi Rodrigues77 35.74 Q1st 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel Black

Master FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6

Breed
SCT 35

Freddie Ann Stetson77 25.85 Q1st 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Phoenix Cara Armour76 25.34 Q2nd 0 0 0Boxer
Gaius Linda Robinson69 35.59 Q3rd 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Callie Kristin Conroy68 30.14 Q4th 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Sizzle Lori Nieves34.43 NQ 1 0 0Border Collie
Sage Brush Diane MarshallNQ 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Master FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4

Breed
SCT 35

Jaxon Kimberly Janeczek80 32.43 Q1st 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Riptide Christie McNamara77 22.89 Q2nd 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Blaez Bunny Watson77 31.97 Q3rd 0 0 0Belgian Sheepdog
Z Ann StetsonNQ 1 0 0Golden Retriever
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Excellent Standard 8" Sat, Jun 22, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 72

Pee Wee 
Reese

Mary Valentine59.56 NQ 3 2 0 1 0 0Russell Terrier

Stella Joan Curtiss75.02 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 3Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Charm Sheila McCormickNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Taz Amber Sullivan-VoNQ 0 1 1 0 1 0All American Dog

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 67

Blade Erin Schaefer47.54 NQ 0 2 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Powder Carolyn Hess54.95 NQ 2 2 0 2 0 0Cocker Spaniel Parti
Larry Sheryl GadolNQ 1 1 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel 

ASCOB

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards171 SCT 65

Sangria Terri Collins66.98 NQ 1 2 0 0 0 1Australian Shepherd
Brady Emily GomesNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards174 SCT 61

Rip Allison Kiah100 41.51 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Tab Pamela Kimel 

Pelletier
44.17 NQ 2 1 1 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Tiva Diana Williamson45.80 NQ 1 3 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Teller A O Gutierrez46.46 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
Reign Donna Benoit59.61 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Maui Denise Baker86.38 NQ 2 0 0 3 0 20Australian Shepherd
Spirit-Rayne Emma ParsonsNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards174 SCT 65

Moon Al Lamphere46.29 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
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Excellent Standard 24" Sat, Jun 22, 2024 RESULTS
Chance Susan Black52.41 NQ 0 2 0 3 0 0Golden Retriever
Blue Elizabeth MacLay59.56 NQ 1 3 0 2 0 0Flat-Coated 

Retriever
Thalia Carol Ahearn70.10 NQ 3 0 1 1 0 5Belgian Malinois

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 13 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 19

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 72

Purchase Carol Kelly100 35.58 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 036 Papillon
Honey Karen Kearney100 49.41 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Poodle
Blu Catherine Williams100 50.20 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 021 Affenpinscher
Jack-Jack Pauline Ryan100 52.77 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 019 Coton de Tulear
Dee Claudia McGuire100 54.20 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Toy Poodle
Buzz Lou Barnicle100 54.90 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Silky Terrier
Tansey Melanie Bryson100 56.22 Q 0 0 0 0 0 015 Norwich Terrier
Pepper Sherry Bohman100 56.29 Q 0 0 0 0 0 015 Toy Fox Terrier
Jackie Mary Valentine100 56.81 Q 0 0 0 0 0 015 Russell Terrier
Dodger Mary Valentine100 57.31 Q 0 0 0 0 0 014 Russell Terrier
Benny Melanie Bryson100 58.86 Q 0 0 0 0 0 013 Norwich Terrier
Boss Carol Donnelly100 68.32 Q 0 0 0 0 0 03 Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Danica Carol Donnelly100 69.63 Q 0 0 0 0 0 02 Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Hazel Rachel Molenaar39.46 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Papillon
Ghillie Marjorie Cottle47.86 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Houston Linda White65.95 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier
Nola Karen Mancini71.99 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Affenpinscher
Brynn Lisa Diffley80.94 NQ 0 0 0 3 0 8Scottish Terrier
Bracken Jill TylerNQ 0 1 0 2 1 0Scottish Terrier

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 11 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 16

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 67

Kenji Sara Ko100 35.51 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 031 Shetland Sheepdog
Baysea Sylvia Martinez 

Cortes
100 38.46 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 028 Cocker Spaniel

Sync Rebecca Guaraldo100 40.01 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 026 Rat Terrier
Riley Suzanne Walsh100 40.51 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 026 Shetland Sheepdog
Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter100 42.52 Q 0 0 0 0 0 024 Boston Terrier
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Master Standard 12" Sat, Jun 22, 2024 RESULTS
Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 42.54 Q 0 0 0 0 0 024 Boston Terrier
Zazie Betse Curtis100 46.72 Q 0 0 0 0 0 020 Miniature Poodle
Mo Sheila McCormick100 49.89 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Arya Lauren Kanter100 51.01 Q 0 0 0 0 0 015 Cocker Spaniel
Bocci Marion Johnson100 53.00 Q 0 0 0 0 0 014 Schipperke
Finn Sheila McCormick100 53.35 Q 0 0 0 0 0 013 Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Zipper Marion Johnson55.38 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Schipperke
Mica Dorry Stone58.59 NQ 1 2 0 0 0 0American Eskimo 

Dog
Leader Julie Kenney69.31 NQ 2 1 1 4 0 2Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Bubbly Sylvia Martinez 

Cortes
NQ 0 1 0 2 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Diana Patricia GagnonNQ 0 1 0 1 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 12 Total NQ: 13 Total Competing: 25

Pts Breed
yards171 SCT 65

Sea Ya Anne Marie Hopkins100 32.47 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 032 Border Collie
Willow Jennifer Souza-

Gunnison
100 37.57 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Miniature American 

Shepherd
Atty Tod Hebert100 37.72 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Dalmatian
Scoop Janice Gregory100 38.10 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 026 Kromfohrlander
Anthem Daniel Lombard100 38.51 Q 0 0 0 0 0 026 Shetland Sheepdog
Cora Beth Fatse100 38.56 Q 0 0 0 0 0 026 Australian Shepherd
Dory Carol Bolton-

Morcone
100 39.37 Q 0 0 0 0 0 025 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Chanel Carolyn Biondi100 39.65 Q 0 0 0 0 0 025 Border Collie
Chip Suzanne Walsh100 41.06 Q 0 0 0 0 0 023 Shetland Sheepdog
Dash Janice Gregory100 43.06 Q 0 0 0 0 0 021 Pyrenean Shepherd
Delilah Kelli Cyr100 45.96 Q 0 0 0 0 0 019 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Quintus Linda Robinson100 62.58 Q 0 0 0 0 0 02 Miniature American 

Shepherd
Tedd Anna Ericsson33.21 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Little Bit Anne Marie Hopkins34.60 NQ 0 0 1 2 0 0Border Collie
Calpurnia Robert Mechan39.57 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Australian Cattle Dog
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Master Standard 16" Sat, Jun 22, 2024 RESULTS
Wick Daniel Lombard42.90 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Mikey Linda Mendenhall44.13 NQ 0 2 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Switch Katie Rogers44.51 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Sierra Julie Stauffer46.98 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Sage Cindy Steinberg55.42 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Bitzi Denise Baker62.48 NQ 2 3 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Gale Martha Davis70.00 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 5Shetland Sheepdog
Cato Linda RobinsonNQ 1 2 0 1 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Cinder Katie RogersNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog
Sadie Andrea CarsonNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 20 Total NQ: 34 Total Competing: 54

Pts Breed
yards174 SCT 61

Prove-It Amber McCune100 33.28 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 027 Border Collie
Bowie Jeff Botelho100 33.74 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Border Collie
Rae Joni Silva100 35.45 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Border Collie
Ska Katherine Ostiguy100 36.08 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 024 English Springer 

Spaniel
Haylen Mary Ann Hall100 36.37 Q 0 0 0 0 0 024 Golden Retriever
Foxy Lenore Giacalone100 37.96 Q 0 0 0 0 0 023 Vizsla
Kapusta Marissa Dillon100 38.07 Q 0 0 0 0 0 022 Border Collie
Ria Mary Peterson100 38.33 Q 0 0 0 0 0 022 Golden Retriever
Cash Caroline Gaetano100 41.12 Q 0 0 0 0 0 019 Labrador Retriever
Katie Denise Cormier100 41.59 Q 0 0 0 0 0 019 Vizsla
Starry Carol Lariviere100 41.94 Q 0 0 0 0 0 019 Rough Collie
Cat Susan Usher100 42.64 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever
Patsee Christie McNamara100 42.99 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever
Truman Joanne Williamson100 43.82 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Bearded Collie
Lakota Christine McCluer100 44.44 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever
Maru Lena Kalita100 44.63 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 Belgian Laekenois
Dashiell Catherine Williams100 45.20 Q 0 0 0 0 0 015 Standard Schnauzer
Blaze Claudette Beaulieu100 46.45 Q 0 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever
Lila Moon Carol Ahearn100 48.55 Q 0 0 0 0 0 012 Belgian Malinois
Nimmi Cindy Steinberg100 58.65 Q 0 0 0 0 0 02 Labrador Retriever
Spooky Sandra Barbour29.75 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
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Master Standard 20" Sat, Jun 22, 2024 RESULTS
Dash Laurie Mandozzi34.83 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Cass Pamela Demetrion37.76 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Olivia Lynn Horrigan38.00 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Gazelle Linda Mandozzi39.16 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Wish Carolyn Biondi41.30 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie
River Mary Ann Hall42.15 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Fetch Sarah Cassis42.32 NQ 1 0 0 3 0 0Border Collie
Dash Sue Grace42.94 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly43.16 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Irish Water Spaniel
Polly Stephanie O'Reilly44.18 NQ 0 2 0 0 0 0Irish Water Spaniel
Keene Dana Tucker45.77 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Motion Donna Benoit46.61 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Georgia Courtney Longo48.09 NQ 0 2 0 0 0 0German Shorthaired 

Pointer
Spring Beth Teixeira48.33 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Brie Rebecca Elovic48.40 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Wendy Cara Armour52.50 NQ 1 3 0 1 0 0Boxer
Gillyweed Michele Levitt52.79 NQ 2 4 1 3 0 0Boxer
Lazer Donna Savoie52.79 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 0Belgian Malinois
Lily Christine Bartos57.27 NQ 0 2 1 1 0 0Irish Water Spaniel
Hailey Kristen Boentgen72.08 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 11German Shepherd 

Dog
Braap! Allison KiahNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Brisket Christina NormanNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0All American Dog
Chapter Noreen BennettNQ 1 2 0 1 1 0Rough Collie
Crome Sandra BarbourNQ 1 1 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Hazy Carol LariviereNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Rough Collie
Hopper Michele LevittNQ 0 0 0 2 1 0Border Collie
Houdini Lise MerrifieldNQ 1 3 0 3 1 0Golden Retriever
Jack James StandishNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Australian Shepherd
JJ Beth TeixeiraNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Labrador Retriever
Kimber Erin HoversonNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Stabyhoun
Kiva Carla SanbornNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Boxer
Mali Amber Sullivan-VoNQ 2 2 0 1 1 0All American Dog
Phoebe Kristina WittchenNQ 0 2 0 2 1 0Brittany
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Master Standard 24" Sat, Jun 22, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 11

Pts Breed
yards174 SCT 65

Howie Amber McCune100 36.34 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 028 Border Collie
Riptide Christie McNamara100 38.42 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 026 Golden Retriever
Bodhi Susan Usher100 45.48 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 019 Golden Retriever
Gus Alice Corey40.49 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog
Tucker Bethany Wolfert43.68 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Siberian Husky
Granite Amber McCune44.54 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Flat-Coated 

Retriever
Trig Mary Cotter48.98 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Gibbs Kathleen Grim51.92 NQ 1 2 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Bunny Lise Merrifield53.18 NQ 1 1 0 4 0 0Golden Retriever
Radley Megan Wakely53.39 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Jasper Crystal Utz60.76 NQ 1 2 0 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards171 SCT 70

Naito Carolee Burgess73.28 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 3Shiba Inu

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards174 SCT 66

Scout Megan WakelyNQ 1 0 0 4 1 0Golden Retriever

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 77

Rhett Shay Ouellette100 51.06 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 025 All American Dog
Pink Lori Nieves45.70 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Papillon
Skye Claudia McGuire49.62 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Toy Poodle
Gwendoline Jo-Ann CarletonNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 72

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon100 36.71 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 035 Shetland Sheepdog
Elvis Sheryl Gadol100 60.11 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 011 Cocker Spaniel 

ASCOB
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Master Standard 8"P Sat, Jun 22, 2024 RESULTS
Evie Peggy Clark100 62.98 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 09 Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Wally Lauren Marini100 63.89 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 08 Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Madeline Lucy Cornish43.62 NQ 0 2 0 0 0 0Poodle
Jacquie Lucy Cornish44.05 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Miniature Poodle
Pink Carolyn Hess50.29 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards171 SCT 70

Sasha Sara Ko100 45.57 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 024 Shetland Sheepdog
Tweed Martha Davis100 47.47 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog
Katie Constance Plante100 59.43 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog
Spark Katherine Ostiguy44.36 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Kevin Elaine Hamill48.71 NQ 0 0 0 3 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Rupert Elaine Hamill66.42 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 11 Total Competing: 19

Pts Breed
yards174 SCT 66

Sage Brush Diane Marshall100 43.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 022 Australian Shepherd
Bristol Anne Marie Hopkins100 45.62 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 020 Golden Retriever
Flare Stephanie O'Reilly100 46.26 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 019 Irish Water Spaniel
Keeper Claudette Beaulieu100 48.09 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever
Seneca Caroline Gaetano100 52.15 Q 0 0 0 0 0 013 Labrador Retriever
Gnocchi Christine Tilburg100 52.22 Q 0 0 0 0 0 013 Siberian Husky
Levi Ann Leduc100 55.21 Q 0 0 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever
Tess Linda Valente100 60.11 Q 0 0 0 0 0 05 All American Dog
Sirius Michele Levitt41.42 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Sequel Noreen Bennett44.70 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Rough Collie
Winter Rebecca Elovic49.02 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Sizzle Lori Nieves52.79 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Rhaena Ashlyn Chebro53.81 NQ 1 0 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Shadow Erin Hoverson55.29 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Stabyhoun
Shelby Gino Dimatteo’s62.52 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Reeva Misty Peterson72.16 NQ 2 2 0 0 0 6Australian Shepherd
Poe Kathy Grim78.71 NQ 3 1 0 1 0 12Labrador Retriever
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Master Standard 16"P Sat, Jun 22, 2024 RESULTS
Metric Amber McCuneNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Phoenix Cara ArmourNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Boxer

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards174 SCT 70

Jaxon Kimberly Janeczek100 39.70 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 030 Labrador Retriever
Kira Lena Kalita100 43.74 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 026 Belgian Tervuren
Elvira Debra Pereira100 51.62 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 018 Bracco Italiano
Cisco Carla Sanborn100 52.57 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 017 Boxer
Blaez Bunny Watson100 52.98 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Belgian Sheepdog
Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle100 58.69 Q 0 0 0 0 0 011 Belgian Malinois
Remy Kathy Lesinski39.06 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever
Nita Nathalie Inho42.59 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog
Phoebe Patti Standish51.23 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
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Open Standard 8" Sat, Jun 22, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards147 SCT 70

Satine Beth Charette100 68.41 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Scottish Terrier
Shea Claudia McGuire55.75 NQ 2 1 0 2 0 0Shih Tzu

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards147 SCT 68

Jethro Nancy Ware100 63.59 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Pomeranian
Moon Dorry Stone95 56.47 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0 0American Eskimo 

Dog
Cooper 
Willett

Trent Sheteron90 57.42 Q3rd 1 0 1 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards152 SCT 66

Milton Anna Ericsson100 29.93 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Oliver Mary Howk90 65.66 Q2nd 1 0 1 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beaker Christina Howk47.74 NQ 1 0 0 2 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards157 SCT 64

Lokai Jo-Ellen Vought95 51.56 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Naughty Lori Nieves51.91 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Rhyme Misty Peterson71.02 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 7Australian Shepherd
Zest Lenore GiacaloneNQ 0 2 0 1 1 0Vizsla

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards157 SCT 69

Capri Rich Willner100 45.87 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Callie Kristin Conroy52.86 NQ 2 1 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever
Saffron Christine TilburgNQ 1 1 0 0 1 0Siberian Husky
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Open Standard 20"P Sat, Jun 22, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards157 SCT 72

Van Helsing Harmony Fall47.47 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Copyright Noreen Bennett80.10 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 8Rough Collie
Monarch Andrew DewolfeNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Vizsla
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Novice A Standard 16" Sat, Jun 22, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards127 SCT 64

Teeter Madison Haley95.82 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 20Miniature American 
Shepherd

Novice B Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards127 SCT 74

BB Anne Timson100 40.06 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Papillon
Roscoe Heidi Johnston95 52.37 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Bramble Marjorie Cottle85 63.01 Q3rd 1 1 1 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards127 SCT 69

EJ Christine BartosNQ 5 0 0 0 1 0Lowchen

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards127 SCT 64

Winnie Alyssa Place90 59.74 Q1st 2 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Freya Carolyn Ing57.01 NQ 0 1 3 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Baci Jennifer LaticiNQ 2 1 0 0 1 0Lagotto Romagnolo

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards127 SCT 61

Desiree Walter Horowitz100 52.99 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Juno Jennifer Klein62.05 NQ 2 0 1 0 0 1Vizsla
Fya Diana Williamson63.37 NQ 2 2 0 0 0 2Australian Shepherd
Tucker Tatsiana Greenberg63.37 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 2All American Dog
Frenzy Harmony FallNQ 2 0 0 2 1 0Border Collie

Novice B Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards127 SCT 63

Juno Kimberly Janeczek34.06 NQ 1 0 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever
Folly T C LardnerNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Poodle
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Novice Standard 8"P Sat, Jun 22, 2024 RESULTS

Novice Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards127 SCT 74

Stewie 
Donahue

Heather Donahue95 59.71 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards127 SCT 66

Skye Cindy Steinberg95 44.11 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Elko Marina Kviker95 58.71 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0 0Collie
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Novice A FAST 16" Sat, Jun 22, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 35

Jack Christine Ferri42.37 NQ 0 0 7All American Dog

Novice B FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Breed
SCT 38

Sprig Catherine Williams67 24.13 Q1st 0 0 0Papillon
Skeet Kristen Jansen63 39.00 Q2nd 0 0 1Cardigan Welsh 

Corgi
Charm Sheila McCormick29.79 NQ 1 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Roscoe Heidi JohnstonNQ 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi

Novice B FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 35

Minnie May Farrah Lussier59 27.01 Q1st 0 0 0Tibetan Terrier

Novice B FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 5

Breed
SCT 35

Winnie Alyssa Place66 35.72 Q1st 0 0 0All American Dog
Freya Carolyn Ing64 38.82 Q2nd 0 0 3Shetland Sheepdog
Gale Martha Davis63 31.62 Q3rd 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Oliver Mary Howk59 21.37 Q4th 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Baci Jennifer LaticiNQ 1 0 0Lagotto Romagnolo

Novice B FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Breed
SCT 32

Moose Ashlyn Chebro55 19.98 Q1st 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Fya Diana Williamson51 37.17 Q2nd 0 0 5Australian Shepherd

Novice B FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 32

Blue Elizabeth MacLay78 30.55 Q1st 0 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever
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Open FAST 8" Sat, Jun 22, 2024 RESULTS

Open FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 38

Shea Claudia McGuire35.77 NQ 1 0 0Shih Tzu

Open FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5

Breed
SCT 35

Cooper 
Willett

Trent Sheteron56 37.78 Q1st 0 0 2Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Leader Julie Kenney39.11 NQ 1 0 4Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

EJ Christine Bartos42.51 NQ 1 0 7Lowchen
Blaze Jodi RodriguesNQ 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel 

ASCOB
Jethro Nancy WareNQ 0 1 0Pomeranian

Open FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Breed
SCT 35

Brady Emily Gomes76 36.16 Q1st 0 0 1Shetland Sheepdog
Milton Anna Ericsson69 32.21 Q2nd 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Beaker Christina Howk30.93 NQ 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever

Open FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 8

Breed
SCT 32

Kapusta Marissa Dillon80 23.50 Q1st 0 0 0Border Collie
Spooky Sandra Barbour80 27.15 Q2nd 0 0 0Border Collie
Reign Donna Benoit78 33.21 Q3rd 0 0 1Golden Retriever
Naughty Lori Nieves66 35.37 Q4th 0 0 3Border Collie
Tucker Tatsiana Greenberg62 37.53 Q 0 0 5All American Dog
Lokai Jo-Ellen Vought57 40.73 Q 0 0 8Australian Shepherd
Spirit-Rayne Emma Parsons35.43 NQ 1 0 3Golden Retriever
Lazer Donna Savoie40.80 NQ 1 0 8Belgian Malinois
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Open FAST 24" Sat, Jun 22, 2024 RESULTS

Open FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Breed
SCT 32

Winchester Casey Gagnon-
Shippee

67 34.53 Q1st 0 0 2All American Dog

Juno Kimberly Janeczek59 21.78 Q2nd 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Novice FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 35

Elko Marina Kviker63 27.18 Q1st 0 0 0Collie

Open FAST 4"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 41

Penelope Bunny WatsonNQ 1 0 0All American Dog

Open FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 35

Copyright Noreen BennettNQ 1 0 0Rough Collie
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Open JWW 8" Sat, Jun 22, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards135 SCT 48

Sprig Catherine Williams36.37 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Papillon
Stella Joan Curtiss49.26 NQ 2 2 0 0 1Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards135 SCT 45

Nova Kristen Boentgen44.46 NQ 3 2 5 0 0Swedish Vallhund
Cooper 
Willett

Trent Sheteron46.11 NQ 1 1 2 0 1Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

EJ Christine Bartos52.03 NQ 2 1 3 0 7Lowchen
Larry Sheryl Gadol56.46 NQ 0 1 0 0 11Cocker Spaniel 

ASCOB

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards139 SCT 43

Denali Bill Chiarchiaro95 29.66 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Freya Carolyn Ing40.18 NQ 3 2 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Sangria Terri Collins48.77 NQ 2 0 0 0 5Australian Shepherd
Oliver Mary Howk52.20 NQ 3 0 2 1 9Miniature American 

Shepherd
Winnie Alyssa PlaceNQ 4 2 2 1 0All American Dog

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards142 SCT 41

Naughty Lori Nieves95 35.79 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Tucker Tatsiana Greenberg91 43.90 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 2All American Dog
Kastle Debra Loomis40.23 NQ 1 2 1 1 0Vizsla
Lokai Jo-Ellen Vought40.50 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Zest Lenore Giacalone50.37 NQ 1 2 1 1 9Vizsla
Juno Jennifer Klein57.12 NQ 2 0 0 0 16Vizsla
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Open JWW 24" Sat, Jun 22, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards142 SCT 43

Winchester Casey Gagnon-
Shippee

38.18 NQ 1 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Folly T C LardnerNQ 1 1 0 1 0Poodle

Open JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards135 SCT 53

Penelope Bunny Watson57.21 NQ 4 1 3 0 4All American Dog

Open JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards139 SCT 48

Naito Carolee Burgess40.92 NQ 0 1 3 0 0Shiba Inu

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards142 SCT 48

Copyright Noreen Bennett100 40.73 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Rough Collie
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Novice A JWW 12" Sat, Jun 22, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards104 SCT 42

Jethro Nancy Ware95 30.76 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Pomeranian

Novice A JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards104 SCT 38

Jack Christine FerriNQ 4 2 1 0 0All American Dog
Teeter Madison HaleyNQ 3 0 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards104 SCT 45

BB Anne Timson100 25.68 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Papillon
Bramble Marjorie Cottle90 42.70 Q2nd 2 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Roscoe Heidi Johnston29.40 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Shea Claudia McGuire34.19 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Shih Tzu
Skeet Kristen Jansen52.53 NQ 2 0 0 0 7Cardigan Welsh 

Corgi

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards104 SCT 42

Moon Dorry Stone100 29.66 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0American Eskimo 
Dog

Blaze Jodi Rodrigues40.60 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards104 SCT 38

Beaker Christina Howk27.39 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Baci Jennifer LaticiNQ 1 0 0 1 0Lagotto Romagnolo

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards104 SCT 35

Moose Ashlyn Chebro20.27 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
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Novice B JWW 20" Sat, Jun 22, 2024 RESULTS
Fya Diana Williamson28.11 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Australian Shepherd
Desiree Walter Horowitz41.09 NQ 0 1 0 0 6Golden Retriever
Rhyme Misty PetersonNQ 1 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards104 SCT 37

Juno Kimberly Janeczek18.61 NQ 0 0 4 0 0Labrador Retriever
Chance Susan Black23.23 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Novice JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards104 SCT 47

Stewie 
Donahue

Heather Donahue38.16 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards104 SCT 40

Elko Marina Kviker100 31.86 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Collie
Skye Cindy Steinberg29.05 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards104 SCT 42

Monarch Andrew Dewolfe100 29.41 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Vizsla
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Excellent JWW 8" Sat, Jun 22, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards153 SCT 50

Pee Wee 
Reese

Mary Valentine30.82 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Russell Terrier

Nola Karen Mancini51.47 NQ 1 0 0 0 1Affenpinscher
Satine Beth Charette58.27 NQ 2 1 1 0 8Scottish Terrier
Bracken Jill Tyler65.79 NQ 0 0 0 0 15Scottish Terrier
Charm Sheila McCormickNQ 1 1 0 1 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards153 SCT 47

Blade Erin Schaefer40.58 NQ 4 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Minnie May Farrah Lussier41.32 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Tibetan Terrier

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards158 SCT 45

Brady Emily Gomes44.74 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Pineapple Carolyn Ing46.57 NQ 2 0 0 0 1Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards162 SCT 43

Spirit-Rayne Emma Parsons100 30.37 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Tab Pamela Kimel 

Pelletier
27.67 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Rip Allison Kiah33.48 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Hazy Carol Lariviere34.21 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Rough Collie
Teller A O Gutierrez38.14 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
Maui Denise Baker47.71 NQ 5 2 2 0 4Australian Shepherd
Reign Donna Benoit49.26 NQ 1 0 0 0 6Golden Retriever

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards162 SCT 46

Blue Elizabeth MacLay100 36.90 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever
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Excellent JWW 24" Sat, Jun 22, 2024 RESULTS
Thalia Carol Ahearn39.33 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Belgian Malinois
Bunny Lise Merrifield40.23 NQ 3 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 11 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 18

Pts Breed
yards153 SCT 50

Purchase Carol Kelly100 26.34 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Papillon
Hazel Rachel Molenaar100 28.47 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Papillon
Ghillie Marjorie Cottle100 31.63 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Blu Catherine Williams100 37.04 Q4th 0 0 0 0 012 Affenpinscher
Honey Karen Kearney100 38.31 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Poodle
Dee Claudia McGuire100 40.33 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Toy Poodle
Buzz Lou Barnicle100 43.07 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Silky Terrier
Jackie Mary Valentine100 45.33 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Russell Terrier
Pepper Sherry Bohman100 45.51 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Toy Fox Terrier
Boss Carol Donnelly100 46.87 Q 0 0 0 0 03 Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Tansey Melanie Bryson100 49.61 Q 0 0 0 0 0Norwich Terrier
Jack-Jack Pauline Ryan43.26 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Coton de Tulear
Houston Linda White45.00 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier
Dodger Mary Valentine49.37 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Russell Terrier
Brynn Lisa Diffley49.66 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Scottish Terrier
Danica Carol Donnelly51.04 NQ 1 0 0 0 1Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Benny Melanie Bryson52.71 NQ 0 0 0 0 2Norwich Terrier
Taz Amber Sullivan-VoNQ 4 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 11 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 17

Pts Breed
yards153 SCT 47

Diana Patricia Gagnon100 26.84 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Shetland Sheepdog
Baysea Sylvia Martinez 

Cortes
100 29.24 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Cocker Spaniel

Riley Suzanne Walsh100 30.26 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Shetland Sheepdog
Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter100 30.31 Q4th 0 0 0 0 016 Boston Terrier
Zazie Betse Curtis100 32.60 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Miniature Poodle
Sync Rebecca Guaraldo100 32.80 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Rat Terrier
Mica Dorry Stone100 33.98 Q 0 0 0 0 013 American Eskimo 

Dog
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Master JWW 12" Sat, Jun 22, 2024 RESULTS
Mo Sheila McCormick100 35.56 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Zipper Marion Johnson100 36.93 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Schipperke
Finn Sheila McCormick100 38.57 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Bocci Marion Johnson100 38.79 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Schipperke
Kenji Sara Ko25.03 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Bubbly Sylvia Martinez 

Cortes
27.54 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter32.25 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Boston Terrier
Powder Carolyn Hess33.90 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Cocker Spaniel Parti
Arya Lauren Kanter39.43 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel
Leader Julie Kenney58.68 NQ 1 1 0 0 11Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 17 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 26

Pts Breed
yards158 SCT 45

Sea Ya Anne Marie Hopkins100 24.01 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Border Collie
Little Bit Anne Marie Hopkins100 24.75 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 Border Collie
Tedd Anna Ericsson100 25.96 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 019 Miniature American 

Shepherd
Cora Beth Fatse100 27.53 Q4th 0 0 0 0 017 Australian Shepherd
Anthem Daniel Lombard100 28.32 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Shetland Sheepdog
Cinder Katie Rogers100 28.85 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Shetland Sheepdog
Mikey Linda Mendenhall100 29.87 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Shetland Sheepdog
Chip Suzanne Walsh100 30.76 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Shetland Sheepdog
Wick Daniel Lombard100 31.51 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Shetland Sheepdog
Calpurnia Robert Mechan100 31.75 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Australian Cattle Dog
Dory Carol Bolton-

Morcone
100 32.02 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Dash Janice Gregory100 33.24 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Pyrenean Shepherd
Cato Linda Robinson100 34.26 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Miniature American 

Shepherd
Switch Katie Rogers100 35.08 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Shetland Sheepdog
Delilah Kelli Cyr100 35.36 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Gale Martha Davis100 37.10 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Shetland Sheepdog
Sage Cindy Steinberg100 45.39 Q 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie
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Master JWW 16" Sat, Jun 22, 2024 RESULTS
Willow Jennifer Souza-

Gunnison
26.99 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Sadie Andrea Carson28.36 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie
Atty Tod Hebert28.74 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Dalmatian
Sierra Julie Stauffer29.45 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Scoop Janice Gregory30.76 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Kromfohrlander
Chanel Carolyn Biondi37.14 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie
Bitzi Denise Baker45.29 NQ 2 2 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Quintus Linda Robinson52.51 NQ 2 0 0 0 7Miniature American 

Shepherd
Milton Anna EricssonNQ 1 1 1 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 26 Total NQ: 29 Total Competing: 55

Pts Breed
yards162 SCT 43

Prove-It Amber McCune100 24.12 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie
Braap! Allison Kiah100 25.58 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Border Collie
Kapusta Marissa Dillon100 25.88 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 017 Border Collie
Cass Pamela Demetrion100 27.04 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Labrador Retriever
Dash Sue Grace100 27.42 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Border Collie
Truman Joanne Williamson100 27.69 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Bearded Collie
Patsee Christie McNamara100 27.76 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever
Hopper Michele Levitt100 27.90 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Border Collie
Maru Lena Kalita100 28.71 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Belgian Laekenois
Jack James Standish100 28.96 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Australian Shepherd
Foxy Lenore Giacalone100 29.05 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Vizsla
Katie Denise Cormier100 29.61 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Vizsla
JJ Beth Teixeira100 30.53 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Labrador Retriever
Brie Rebecca Elovic100 30.92 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Golden Retriever
River Mary Ann Hall100 31.09 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Golden Retriever
Spring Beth Teixeira100 32.33 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Labrador Retriever
Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly100 32.58 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Irish Water Spaniel
Cash Caroline Gaetano100 32.64 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Labrador Retriever
Gillyweed Michele Levitt100 32.75 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Boxer
Chapter Noreen Bennett100 33.79 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Rough Collie
Starry Carol Lariviere100 34.12 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Rough Collie
Lila Moon Carol Ahearn100 34.29 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Belgian Malinois
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Master JWW 20" Sat, Jun 22, 2024 RESULTS
Motion Donna Benoit100 34.53 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever
Hailey Kristen Boentgen100 35.51 Q 0 0 0 0 07 German Shepherd 

Dog
Kimber Erin Hoverson100 35.85 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Stabyhoun
Dashiell Catherine Williams100 37.54 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Standard Schnauzer
Ska Katherine Ostiguy26.75 NQ 0 0 1 0 0English Springer 

Spaniel
Gazelle Linda Mandozzi27.14 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Spooky Sandra Barbour27.40 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Border Collie
Wish Carolyn Biondi27.60 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Haylen Mary Ann Hall27.86 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Olivia Lynn Horrigan29.80 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie
Dash Laurie Mandozzi31.38 NQ 2 2 2 0 0Border Collie
Bowie Jeff Botelho31.65 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie
Cat Susan Usher32.33 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Golden Retriever
Rose Mary Fitzsimmons33.66 NQ 2 2 0 0 0Irish Red and White 

Setter
Fetch Sarah Cassis37.55 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Border Collie
Lakota Christine McCluer38.06 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Houdini Lise Merrifield39.98 NQ 0 2 4 0 0Golden Retriever
Blaze Claudette Beaulieu42.04 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Golden Retriever
Mali Amber Sullivan-Vo42.31 NQ 2 1 0 0 0All American Dog
Brisket Christina Norman42.44 NQ 1 1 1 0 0All American Dog
Georgia Courtney Longo43.33 NQ 0 1 0 0 0German Shorthaired 

Pointer
Lazer Donna Savoie44.82 NQ 2 0 0 0 1Belgian Malinois
Kiva Carla Sanborn45.00 NQ 2 1 1 0 2Boxer
Levi Ann Leduc49.06 NQ 1 1 2 0 6Golden Retriever
Lily Christine Bartos53.56 NQ 2 2 0 0 10Irish Water Spaniel
Nimmi Cindy Steinberg53.80 NQ 1 1 0 0 10Labrador Retriever
Crome Sandra BarbourNQ 0 0 1 1 0Border Collie
Keene Dana TuckerNQ 0 1 1 1 0Border Collie
Polly Stephanie O'ReillyNQ 1 0 1 1 0Irish Water Spaniel
Rae Joni SilvaNQ 2 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Ria Mary PetersonNQ 0 1 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Tiva Diana WilliamsonNQ 0 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
Wendy Cara ArmourNQ 2 2 3 1 0Boxer
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Master JWW 24" Sat, Jun 22, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 10

Pts Breed
yards162 SCT 46

Howie Amber McCune100 27.24 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie
Gus Alice Corey100 29.81 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 All American Dog
Riptide Christie McNamara100 30.30 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever
Granite Amber McCune100 30.78 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Flat-Coated 

Retriever
Bodhi Susan Usher100 33.00 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever
Radley Megan Wakely100 33.36 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Golden Retriever
Gibbs Kathleen Grim100 33.76 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Golden Retriever
Trig Mary Cotter34.18 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Tucker Bethany Wolfert38.16 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Siberian Husky
Moon Al Lamphere43.05 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards162 SCT 48

Capri Rich Willner100 33.97 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Sizzle Lori Nieves35.59 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards153 SCT 55

Pink Lori Nieves100 29.47 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025 Papillon
Rhett Shay Ouellette100 37.59 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 All American Dog
Gwendoline Jo-Ann Carleton38.95 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Skye Claudia McGuire38.99 NQ 1 1 3 0 0Toy Poodle

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards153 SCT 52

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon100 26.60 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025 Shetland Sheepdog
Madeline Lucy Cornish100 29.65 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Poodle
Pink Carolyn Hess100 33.08 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 Cocker Spaniel
Jacquie Lucy Cornish100 33.09 Q4th 0 0 0 0 018 Miniature Poodle
Wally Lauren Marini100 42.97 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
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Master JWW 8"P Sat, Jun 22, 2024 RESULTS
Elvis Sheryl Gadol100 45.74 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Cocker Spaniel 

ASCOB
Evie Peggy Clark57.75 NQ 0 1 1 0 5Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards158 SCT 50

Spark Katherine Ostiguy100 29.59 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Shetland Sheepdog
Tweed Martha Davis100 34.01 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Shetland Sheepdog
Sasha Sara Ko100 35.87 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Shetland Sheepdog
Nitro Jodi Rodrigues100 47.31 Q4th 0 0 0 0 02 Cocker Spaniel Black
Kevin Elaine Hamill36.99 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Katie Constance Plante45.97 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Rupert Elaine Hamill50.87 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 17 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 20

Pts Breed
yards162 SCT 48

Gus Beth Fatse100 27.17 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sequel Noreen Bennett100 31.26 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Rough Collie
Sage Brush Diane Marshall100 31.59 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Australian Shepherd
Winter Rebecca Elovic100 32.39 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever
Sirius Michele Levitt100 32.96 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Reeva Misty Peterson100 35.00 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Australian Shepherd
Keeper Claudette Beaulieu100 35.27 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Golden Retriever
Bristol Anne Marie Hopkins100 35.58 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Golden Retriever
Flare Stephanie O'Reilly100 35.72 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Irish Water Spaniel
Atticus Robert Mechan100 37.51 Q 0 0 0 0 010 American 

Staffordshire Terrier
Phoenix Cara Armour100 39.29 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Boxer
Shadow Erin Hoverson100 42.29 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Stabyhoun
Gnocchi Christine Tilburg100 43.21 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Siberian Husky
Shelby Gino Dimatteo’s100 44.60 Q 0 0 0 0 03 All American Dog
Seneca Caroline Gaetano100 44.97 Q 0 0 0 0 03 Labrador Retriever
Gaius Linda Robinson100 45.12 Q 0 0 0 0 02 Australian Shepherd
Tess Linda Valente100 48.93 Q 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Rhaena Ashlyn Chebro34.27 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
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Master JWW 16"P Sat, Jun 22, 2024 RESULTS
Callie Kristin Conroy38.41 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Poe Kathy Grim64.99 NQ 1 0 0 0 16Labrador Retriever

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards162 SCT 51

Remy Kathy Lesinski100 28.90 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Labrador Retriever
Phoebe Patti Standish100 33.95 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever
Kira Lena Kalita100 34.88 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Belgian Tervuren
Cisco Carla Sanborn100 35.34 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Boxer
Blaez Bunny Watson100 40.57 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Belgian Sheepdog
Elvira Debra Pereira100 47.19 Q 0 0 0 0 03 Bracco Italiano
Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle100 49.51 Q 0 0 0 0 01 Belgian Malinois
Nita Nathalie Inho34.44 NQ 1 1 0 0 0All American Dog
Jaxon Kimberly Janeczek39.17 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
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Premier JWW 8" Sat, Jun 22, 2024 RESULTS

Premier JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Breed
MCT 50

Hazel Rachel Molenaar40.29 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Papillon
Honey Karen Kearney55.00 NQ 0 0 0 0 6Poodle
Jack-Jack Pauline Ryan55.00 NQ 0 0 0 0 6Coton de Tulear

Premier JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 48

Blade Erin Schaefer48.28 NQ 4 2 0 0 1Shetland Sheepdog
Mo Sheila McCormickNQ 0 1 0 1 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel

Premier JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6

Breed
MCT 45

Mikey Linda Mendenhall100 36.58 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Shetland Sheepdog
Dory Carol Bolton-

Morcone
100 40.13 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Sierra Julie Stauffer47.47 NQ 0 2 0 0 3Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Sangria Terri Collins50.92 NQ 1 0 0 0 6Australian Shepherd
Cora Beth FatseNQ 0 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
Sadie Andrea CarsonNQ 0 1 0 1 0Border Collie

Premier JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 10

Breed
MCT 42

Haylen Mary Ann Hall100 36.15 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Golden Retriever
River Mary Ann Hall100 38.86 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Golden Retriever
Kapusta Marissa Dillon34.17 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Hopper Michele Levitt36.50 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie
Rose Mary Fitzsimmons36.77 NQ 0 0 3 0 0Irish Red and White 

Setter
Jack James Standish42.95 NQ 0 1 0 0 1Australian Shepherd
Cash Caroline Gaetano45.15 NQ 1 0 0 0 4Labrador Retriever
Blaze Claudette BeaulieuNQ 0 1 1 1 0Golden Retriever
Foxy Lenore GiacaloneNQ 0 1 0 1 0Vizsla
Rae Joni SilvaNQ 0 1 0 1 0Border Collie

Ocean State Agility Club
WWIS North Smithfield, N Smithfield, RI Page 32 of 33



Premier JWW 24" Sat, Jun 22, 2024 RESULTS

Premier JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Breed
MCT 46

Gus Alice Corey100 39.38 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% All American Dog
Gibbs Kathleen Grim43.48 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Juno Kimberly JaneczekNQ 0 1 2 1 0Labrador Retriever
Moon Al LamphereNQ 0 0 1 1 0Golden Retriever

Premier JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 55

Skye Claudia McGuire100 44.20 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Toy Poodle
Dee Claudia McGuireNQ 1 0 0 1 0Toy Poodle

Premier JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 53

Madeline Lucy Cornish40.10 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Poodle

Premier JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 50

Sage Cindy SteinbergNQ 1 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Premier JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5

Breed
MCT 47

Starry Carol Lariviere100 40.62 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Rough Collie
Keeper Claudette Beaulieu100 46.82 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Capri Rich Willner50.95 NQ 1 1 1 0 4Labrador Retriever
Reeva Misty Peterson54.50 NQ 0 0 1 0 8Australian Shepherd
Shelby Gino Dimatteo’sNQ 1 2 1 1 0All American Dog

Premier JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Breed
MCT 51

Jaxon Kimberly Janeczek39.35 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Trig Mary Cotter48.92 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Phoebe Patti Standish54.96 NQ 0 1 0 0 4Golden Retriever
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